
TENDER NUMBER ADV NUMBER TENDER DESCRIPTION & OFFERS RECEIVED TENDER AMOUNTS

B-BBEE STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRIBUTION LOCALITY

AVERAGE 
DAYS: CLOSING 

TO 
NOTIFICATION SPECIFICATION DATE ADVERTISED CLOSED EVALUATION ADJUDICATION DATE MM APPROVED AWARDED TO

ACTUAL AMOUNT 
AWARDED

CONTRACT DATE AWARDED 
BY MM VOTE NR DEPARTMENT DIRECTORATE CIDB DTI E-TENDER

Supply and Delivery of Human Protective Clothing Monday, July 25, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 None Clothing, textile, leather and shoes - 100%

Rendering of banking services Wednesday, September 14, 2022 None None

 

Supply, delivery and construction of fencing at the old Cemetery in Porterville Monday, July 25, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022 2GB Cement - 100%; Steel Products - 100%
1 Riwacon Construction R 850,436.40 1 Thornton, City of Cape Town Municipality
2 TTR 080914 R 758,920.00 1 Langa, City of Cape Town Municipality
3 Sharon Rose Trading R 725,762.00 1 Durbanville, City of Cape Town Municipality
4 Dinah Traders R 583,996.00 1 Eendekuil, Bergrivier Municipality
5 Zabs Enterprise R 634,800.00 1 Knysna, Knysna Municipality
6 SHC Civils R 1,209,570.00 1 Durbanville, City of Cape Town Municipality
7 Johan Schwartz Trading R 1,033,884.40 2 Blackheath, City of Cape Town Municipality
8 Bouio Electrical R 679,625.00 1 Parklands, City of Cape Town Municipality

Supply and Delivery of protective clothing Monday, July 25, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 None Clothing, textile, leather and shoes - 100%
1 Gosafe Trading R 7,244.01 1 Vredenburg, Saldanhabay Municipality
2 Bucler Industrial Supplies R 6,065.10 1 Benoni, Ekurhuleni Local Municipality

Review of Bergrivier Municipal Climate Change Adaptation Plan Monday, August 1, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 None None

Alienation of Municipal Property, Erf 2611 in Piketberg Wednesday, September 14, 2022 None None

Alienation of Municipal Property, Erf 3539 and remainder Erf 1023 in Porterville Wednesday, September 14, 2022 None None

Supply and delivery of seating benches for Bergrivier Municipality for a period of 3 years Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022 None None

Construction of new 2ML Reservoir at Piketberg Friday, August 19, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 6CE Pipes 100%; Cement - 100%; Steel Products - 100%
Valves & Actuators - 70%

Supply, deliver, install and commissioning of MCC at Porterville Pump station Friday, August 26, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022

Hiring of a Bulldozer for a period ending 30 June 2023 Friday, September 2, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022

T 8/3/24-2022 MN173-2022

T 8/3/25-2022 MN186-2022

T 8/3/26-2022 MN193-2022

T 8/3/21-2022 MN146-2022

T 8/3/22-2022 MN147-2022

T 8/3/23-2022 MN172-2022

T 8/3/18-2022 MN141-2022

T 8/3/19-2022 MN142-2022

T 8/3/20-2022 MN145-2022
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T 8/3/16-2022 MN139-2022

T 8/3/17-2022 MN140-2022




